AETHER
2” - Downlight
R2ARDT | R2ARDL | R2ASDT | R2ASDL
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R2ARAT-S930-BKWT
HR-2LED-____
Example: HR-2LED-H13A
HOUSINGS
Model Power
HR-2LED-H13A
IC-Rated, Airtight
Round Trim
HR-2LED-H13AC
HR-2LED-R10A
HR-2LED-R15A
IC-Rated, Airtight
New Construction
Chicago Plenum
Non-IC Rated, Airtight
Remodel
15W
15W
15W
9W
IC-Rated, Airtight
Remodel
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Color Temperature & CRI Reflector FinishBeam
R2ARDT
R2ARDL
R2ASDT
R2ASDL
S - 17°
N - 24°
F - 40°
W - 50°
HZ - HAZE
BK - BLACK
WT - WHITE
BKWT - BLACK/WHITE
HZWT - HAZE/WHITE
827 - 2700K - 85
830 - 3000K - 85
835 - 3500K - 85
840 - 4000K - 85
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
R2A___-____-_____
ORDERING NOTES
1. Only trimmed fixtures cannot be ordered with a finish that includes a trim finish (BKWT, HZWT).
AETHER
2” - Downlight
R2ARDT | R2ARDL | R2ASDT | R2ASDL
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 3 of 4WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
PERFORMANCE DATA
Spot Beam: 17° Beam
Narrow Flood Beam: 24° Beam
Polar Candela Distribution Charts
Samples shown from a 15W fixture set to 3000K and 90 CRI.
ROUND SQUARE
C0/180,17.5
UNIT:cd